
 
 

           

           2021-2022 Calendar (First Trimester-Tentative) 

 

 

Additional Workdays / Holidays 
 

November 22-26 (Mon.-Fri.)         Thanksgiving Break 

December 20 (Monday)                 Christmas Break Begins 

January 3 (Monday)          Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

January 4 (Tuesday)          School Resumes 

January 14 (Friday)                       Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

January 17 (Monday)                    Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (No School for Students or Staff) 

February 4  (Friday)                      Half Day of School for Students 

February 18 (Friday)                     Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

February 21 (Monday)                  Presidents’ Day (No School for Students or Staff)     

March 14-18 (Mon.-Fri.)               Spring Break 

April 15 (Friday)                            Good Friday (No School for Staff or Students) 

April 18 (Monday)                         Easter Monday (No School for Students & Staff) 

May 25 (Wednesday)          Last Day of School – NO AFTER-SCHOOL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

August 11 (Wednesday)           First Day of School 

September 6 (Monday)           Labor Day Holiday (No School for Students or Staff) 

September 15 (Wednesday)           Fall Picture Day, Whole School, Class Group, & Designated Sports Pictures 

September 22 (Wednesday)           See You at the Pole  

September 24 (Friday)                   Half Day of School for Students 

October 7 (Thursday)                    Half Day of School – Parent Teacher Conferences (Noon Dismissal – Stagger Times) 

October 8 (Friday)                         Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School for Students) 

October 11 (Monday)                    Fall Holiday (No School for Students or Staff) 

October 12 (Tuesday)          Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

November 5 (Friday)                     Trimester One Ends – Staff Workday (No School for Students) 


